Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Lombardia 4”prova (Middle)

Data creazione: 2024/05/22 04:00:56

Data: 03/04/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

SERRA Sandro
BELLI Angelo
VARESI Paola
RODIGHIERO Mark
DI BACCO Stella
BOSSI Silvia
BERTELLINI Nicola

~N o g b~ W NP

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

CRENNA Matteo
SCIARINI Luca
GALLERANI Paolo
BONANOMI Pietro
VERZELETTI Lucia
FUMAGALLI Rosita
ROTOLO Mauro
CAZZANIGA Simone
CRIPPA Tommaso
VOLPI Dario

DELLE FAVE Anna Maria
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 MANDELLI Matteo
2 MAGENES Simone
3 MAINI Diego
4 GILARDI Daniele

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 GUALDANA Guglielmo

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00:34:24
00:37:41
00:42:04
00:53:19
01:03:02
01:17:33
01:19:18

Tempo
00:17:56
00:22:31
00:22:52
00:23:15
00:27:59
00:31:12
00:33:53
00:34:50
00:38:47
00:41:11
01:08:49

Tempo
00:18:06

Tempo
00:19:49
00:24:58
00:26:58
00:34:20

Tempo
00:28:12
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SAVUT Petru
OCCHI Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome
GARUFI Davide
OCCHI Angelo
CERESA Erica

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CAVARA Massimiliano
CAVARA Andrea
DIPACE Alessandro
GIANOTTI Andrea
ROBERTO Andrea

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

GRILLI Alberto
MADELLA Remo
CARBONE Gianluca
BIELLA Roberto
RAVASIO Gianbattista
DI STEFANO Gianluca
GUALDANA Mauro
BOZZOLA Angelo
GARAVAGLIA Max
GALIMBERTI Oscar
GUZZO Luigi

BELLINI Stefano
DALLERA Stefano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
ACCORRONI Massimo
MANZONI Alessandro
BATTISTONI Luca
VILLA Roberto
FAETANINI Giovanni
BENINI Ivano
ONGARO Marco
SARDELLA Roberto
LANINI Bruno

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

00:34:04
01:00:41

Tempo
00:44:09
00:46:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:22
00:53:01
00:59:13
01:31:16
02:07:24

Tempo
00:41:05
00:41:14
00:42:30
00:43:17
00:44:45
00:47:04
00:47:57
00:52:38
00:57:18
01:02:27
01:10:21
01:10:45
01:13:48

Tempo
00:32:03
00:33:20
00:34:31
00:35:03
00:37:42
00:38:10
00:38:33
00:40:42
00:40:45
00:40:52
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17

CRIPPA Gianluigi
DOSSI Carlo

CARLI Claudio
GALBUSERA Dario
DI BACCO Roberto
POZZ| Paolo
SALVATORI Gabriele

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

NESSI Carlo

AROSIO Roberto
ANFOSSI Giuseppe
MINIOTTI Corrado
ALGHISI Giuseppe
PINNA Marco
MAISTRELLO Mariano
CANCELLI Federico
GRASSI Maurizio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Samuele
GIULIANI Luigi
ANUCHKIN Oleg
TODESCHINI Maurizio
CRIPPA Matteo
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
RUSCONI Davide
MOLTENI Matteo
CAPELLI Matteo
MAGENES Giuseppe
NAVARRA Federico
DALLERA Pietro
CIVERA Tommaso
MARITANO Michele
TERRANOVA Mirko
MAPELLI Luca
BARONI Marcello
CIVILLINI Matteo
MIGLIORE Andrea
RUGGIERO Mario
MAGENES Francesco

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

Nome
FAINI Luca

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
C.U.S. SAVONA

CRAL G.T.T.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

MONZA OK

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

00:41:02
00:48:57
00:51:13
00:53:17
00:55:25
00:58:10
01:12:54

Tempo
00:38:26
00:39:29
00:48:31
00:50:23
00:51:08
00:51:54
00:53:37
00:55:13
01:04:58

Tempo
00:39:46
00:43:02
00:44:42
00:45:40
00:47:38
00:51:06
00:51:06
00:53:00
00:57:35
00:58:17
00:59:26
01:00:25
01:03:19
01:03:20
01:03:35
01:04:12
01:06:28
01:07:58
01:17:31
00:42:10
00:51:11

Tempo
00:35:30



2 DE GISI William

3 RADICE Francesco
4 |IENNACO Luca

5 BIANCHI Edoardo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

BARENGHI Lucilla
COZZI| Sofia
COZZ| Lisa
TEALDO Valeria
MAIOCCHI Amélie
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 CAZZANIGA Valentina
2 MANDELLI Letizia
3 TOMIELLO Irene

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 COZZI Anita
PM COMI Francesca

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 TEALDO Alessia
2 CHIUSI Bianca

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
SEDRAN Anna
RAMPADO Elena
TITOLI Emanuela
MILESI Ombretta
PIATTI Laura
MARSON Marta

VALLI Elisa
MAISTRELLO Barbara
GARAVAGLIA Stefania
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A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

00:36:29
00:39:34
00:42:29
00:52:26

Tempo
00:29:17
00:45:53
00:49:43
01:07:17
01:39:12

Tempo
00:33:16
00:37:04
00:41:58

Tempo
00:38:44
01:08:27

Tempo
00:44:24
00:47:43

Tempo
00:36:13
00:36:39
00:36:51
00:42:00
00:46:53
00:48:38
00:54:24
01:05:45
01:09:41
01:43:18



Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKINA Larisa
GRABAR Cristina
PUTZU Daniela

POLI Elena
TUROLLA Cristina
GARIBOTTI Margherita
TALAMONA Rosella
ELLI Cristina
LOMBARDI Elena
LONATI MARIA Adele
QUARTO Anna

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

SACILOTTO Lucia
CRIPPA Loredana
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
FRATTINI Roberta
ARNAUDO Ornella
FRIGERIO Daniela
BELCARO M. Grazia
CAVALCOLI Adele
NAVA Mariella
CAMERINI Maia

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

TORGGLER Heike
POZZEBON lIrene
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
CURZIO Lucia

NEGRI Federica
POLICE Eugenia
ARRIGONI Alessandra
CAGLIO Chiara

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

BRAMATI Silvia
PANZERI Alessia
MANELLA Cristina
PAVIA Giada
MAGENES Linda

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CRALG.T.T.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
MONZA OK

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00:36:17
00:38:03
00:38:50
00:40:27
00:40:54
00:42:22
00:42:53
00:52:23
01:13:58
01:14:28
01:56:08

Tempo
00:32:52
00:35:28
00:37:14
00:41:34
00:43:50
00:45:40
01:00:06
01:03:26
01:18:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:56
00:52:15
00:52:32
00:55:45
01:05:11
01:12:29
01:12:54
01:21:16

Tempo
00:33:05
00:37:02
00:49:11
00:52:29
01:05:16



